TIGHTEN THE SAFETY, LIFT YOUR BUSINESS 050
HYDRAULIC  CYLINDER
ntinHoles
SLL SERIES   Single-Acting Low Profile Lock-Nut  Cylineders
NPT3/8"-18
A B C D E F H R S
ton ( Max. ) ( inch ) ( in  ) ( in  )2 3 ( inch ) ( inch ) ( inch ) ( inch ) ( mm ) ( inch ) ( inch ) ( inch ) ( lbs )
60 ( 60.6 ) 1.97 SLL60-50 13.67 26.36 4.92 6.89 5.51 4.17 Tr104x4 0.75 3.78 4° 1.10 33
100 ( 102.7 ) 1.97 SLL100-50 22.83 44.79 5.51 7.36 7.09 5.39 Tr136x6 0.83 4.96 4° 1.22 60
160 ( 161.9 ) 1.77 SLL160-45 35.99 63.46 5.83 7.60 8.82 6.77 Tr171x6 1.06 6.30 4° 1.57 100
200 ( 199.9 ) 1.77 SLL200-45 44.27 78.42 6.10 7.87 9.65 7.51 Tr190x6 1.18 7.09 4° 1.69 126
260 ( 256.7 ) 1.77 SLL250-45 56.76 100.69 6.26 8.03 10.83 8.50 Tr215x6 1.26 7.87 4° 1.73 163
400 ( 391.6 ) 1.77 SLL400-45 88.71 153.60 7.01 8.78 13.78 10.63 Tr266x6 1.61 9.88 4° 2.17 295
520 ( 511.4 ) 1.77 SLL500-45 113.18 200.59 7.56 9.33 15.75 12.01 Tr304x6 1.89 11.38 3° 2.44 414
Lock Nut
Height Weight
Outside